
C O WILLIAMS JUNIOR INT'L 2018 BUS SCHEDULE
ITF Junior Circuit U18                TO\FROM NATIONAL TENNIS CENTRE (NTC) updated Apr12 2018 6pm

Week of City, Country

4/16/2018 Bridgetown, Barbados

Starting
07:15 RADISSON NTC starting Saturday April 14
07:30 INFINITY NTC "

"
08.15 RADISSON NTC "
08.30 INFINITY NTC "

10.15 RADISSON NTC "
10.30 INFINITY NTC "
12:30 RADISSON NTC Only on Friday April 13

13:00 NTC INFINITY
13:15 INFINITY NTC
14:00 NTC RADISSON Starting Friday April 13
14.30 RADISSON NTC only if reserved >1hr in advance

at Tournament Desk or 246-427-5300
15.45 NTC RADISSON
16.00 NTC INFINITY

18.30 NTC INFINITY starting Saturday April 14
18.30 NTC RADISSON (via Infinity) "

20.30 NTC RADISSON or after last match
20.30 NTC INFINITY (via Raddison) or after last match

FROM TO Notes


